KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTB(2) 525/15

APPOINTMENT CHART
Name of Post : Lower Division Typist
Name of Department : Various Departments
Date of receipt of reporting the : 25.08.2017 to 17.10.2017
vacancy
No. of Vacancies reported : 10
Date of Advice : 26.10.2017

PENDING TURNS
TPO : 1) MR X 86M .
2) MR X 88 E/T/B .
3) MR X 90 OBC
NCA : NIL

NJD : NIL

Main Rotation stands at MR X 91 OC already filled

Rotation as

1311;) Name & Address R;gk Community approved by the Remarks
Commission
Sujisha U S
Neela Bhavan NJD compensation
1 | Perumpazhuthoor R-56 Ezhava to MRX 62 E/T/B Drugs Control

Perumpazhuthoor P O now satisfied
Trivandrum — 695 126

2 | Raseena Beegom M R-90 Muslim MR X 86 M TPO Judiciary
Zam Zam now satisfied (Civil)
Velloorkonam
Maruthikkunnu
Thiruvananthapuram/695603

MR X 92 ST TPO to keep 50% Rule

3 | Anjali V G R-37 -- MR X 93 OC Insurance (HQ)
Reji Sadanam
Mukkampalamoodu
Naruvamoodu P O,
Thiruvananthapuram-695020

4 |SuryaP$S R-62 Ezhava MR X 88 E/T/B TPO | Commercial
Krishna Kripa now satisfied Taxes
Vakkom
Vakkom P O

Thiruvananthapuram-695308

MR X 94 LC/AI TPO to keep 50% Rule




5 | Suchithra V R-38 | OBC Vanika | MR X 95 OC Public Works
Karthika/41-1 vaisya
Padmavilasam Lane
Peroorkada,
Thiruvananthapuram -695005
6 | Panchami S B R-47 OBC MR X 90 OBC TPO V&ACB
Sreenikethanam Vilakkithala | now satisfied
Mangalakkal Nair
Kattakada P O,
Trivandrum - 695572
7 | Jayalekshmi U B R-39 -- NJD compensation to | Co-operative
Sheeba Nivas MR X 73 OC now
OPP MSCB 605 satisfied
Malayinkeezh
Thiruvananthapuram -695571
8 | LekhaP S R-63 Ezhava NJD compensation to Health
TC 16/1634,E 72,Asha Bhavan MR X 74 E/T/B now
Sasthri Nagar, satisfied
Karamana P O
Thiruvananthapuram- 695002
MR X 96M TPO to keep 50% Rule
9 | RohiniJ 40 -- MR X 97 OC Health
Surabhi
Kazhunadu, Vattappara P O
Thiruvananthapuram -695 028
10 | Santhosh Kumar C S R-6 - SL No. 50 LPE Turn Technical
Santhosh Bhavan (LPE) Education
Kokothamangalam,
Mundela P O, Vellanad,
Thiruvananthapuram -695543
OC/BC Position
OoC BC NJD PH LPE Total
Previous | 19 18 8 6 5 56
Present | 3 3 3 - 1 10
Grand
Total 22 21 11 6 6 66
DISTRICT OFFICER

KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM




	Various Departments
	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	PH
	LPE
	Total
	19

	18
	8
	6
	5
	56
	3
	3
	3
	-
	1
	10
	22

	21
	11
	6
	6
	66



