KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTB(2) 525/15

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : Lower Division Typist
Name of Department : Various Departments
Date of receipt of reporting the : 25.08.2017 to 17.10.2017

vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported : 10

Date of Advice : 26.10.2017

PENDING TURNS

TPO : 1) MR X 86M.

2) MR X 88 E/T/B .3) MR X 90 OBC

NCA : NIL

NJD : NIL

Main Rotation stands at MR X 91 OC already filled

Sl. No	Name & Address	Pank	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks			
1	Sujisha U S Neela Bhavan Perumpazhuthoor Perumpazhuthoor P O Trivandrum – 695 126	R-56	Ezhava	NJD compensation to MRX 62 E/T/B now satisfied	Drugs Control			
2	Raseena Beegom M Zam Zam Velloorkonam Maruthikkunnu Thiruvananthapuram/695603	R-90	Muslim	MR X 86 M TPO now satisfied	Judiciary (Civil)			
	MR X 92 ST TPO to keep 50% Rule							
3	Anjali V G Reji Sadanam Mukkampalamoodu Naruvamoodu P O, Thiruvananthapuram-695020	R-37		MR X 93 OC	Insurance (HQ)			
4	Surya P S Krishna Kripa Vakkom Vakkom P O Thiruvananthapuram-695308	R-62	Ezhava	MR X 88 E/T/B TPO now satisfied	Commercial Taxes			
	MR X 94 LC/AI TPO to keep 50% Rule							

5	Suchithra V Karthika/41-1 Padmavilasam Lane Peroorkada, Thiruvananthapuram -695005	R-38	OBC Vanika vaisya	MR X 95 OC	Public Works			
6	Panchami S B Sreenikethanam Mangalakkal Kattakada P O, Trivandrum - 695572	R-47	OBC Vilakkithala Nair	MR X 90 OBC TPO now satisfied	V&ACB			
7	Jayalekshmi U B Sheeba Nivas OPP MSCB 605 Malayinkeezh Thiruvananthapuram -695571	R-39		NJD compensation to MR X 73 OC now satisfied	Co-operative			
8	Lekha P S TC 16/1634,E 72,Asha Bhavan Sasthri Nagar, Karamana P O Thiruvananthapuram- 695002	R-63	Ezhava	NJD compensation to MR X 74 E/T/B now satisfied	Health			
	MR X 96M TPO to keep 50% Rule							
9	Rohini J Surabhi Kazhunadu, Vattappara P O Thiruvananthapuram -695 028	40		MR X 97 OC	Health			
10	Santhosh Kumar C S Santhosh Bhavan Kokothamangalam, Mundela P O, Vellanad, Thiruvananthapuram -695543	R-6 (LPE)	-	SL No. 50 LPE Turn	Technical Education			

OC/BC Position

	OC/BC Position							
	OC	ВС	NJD	PH	LPE	Total		
Previous	19	18	8	6	5	56		
Present	3	3	3	-	1	10		
Grand Total	22	21	11	6	6	66		